BEDFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS
CREDIT CARD HOLDER INFORMATION AS OF 10/30/2018

Card Holder

CARL SHULTZ

CAROL OLZSEWSKI
JAMES DAZLEY
NANCY CRANDELL
NANCY KUJDA

PAUL RAMIREZ
VICTORIA PRETTYMAN

Card Type

MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard

Last 4
Digits
of Card
Xxx0
XXX3
XXX8
XXX5
XXx4
XXX5
XXX5

Account
Credit Limit
$ 5,000.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 20,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 5,000.00

Transactions

Per
Cycle Limit
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

17T ST TS T QTSI

Single
Transaction

Limit
4,999.00
4,999.00
4,999.00
4,999.00
4,999.00
4,999.00
4,999.00

Transaction

Per
Day Limit

99
99
99
99
99
99
99



